

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7754/2006

RUPAU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court as per the order dated 8.9.2006
by learned Registrar Court No.II.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd