

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7754/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2006 in WP No. 1706/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

RUPAU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the subsequent order dated 14.11.2006,
nothing further survives in this special leave petition, which is,
accordingly, disposed of.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS